Mennonite Mutual Fire
Insurance Company of

Saskatchewan Mennonite Mutual Fire
IS a general insurance company in
Waldheim, Saskatchewan, 55 kilometers Insurance Company
north of Saskatoon. It is the original of Saskatchewan

Saskatoon based general insurance
company, operating continuously since
1894,

Farmers, protect
your investment!

Farm buildings, machinery and livestock
represent many years of investment, time
and thousands of dollars.

MMFI, situated in the farm community
of Waldheim, knows your needs and has .
tailored their insurance to meet those Head Office
needs. Box 190

Waldheim, SK SOK 4R0

We work hard to remain current with Ph: 306-945-2239 Dalr}’; H Og

changing needs of all farmers, whether Fax: 306-945-4666

large, small or in between. Email: mmfi@sasktel.net & P()ultl‘y

www.mmfi.com

Coverages avatible. Policy limitaions and Mennonite Mutual Fire
Place your TRUST ina deductibles apply as per policy wordings. Insurance Company

Company that cares about
Saskatchewan Farmers!

of Saskatchewan

SASKATCHEWAN
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Dairy-Hog-Poultry
Package Highlights

All Risk Coverage
Buildings and Equipment

Fire Fighting

Feed, Fodder and Silage
Grain (fire only)

Tools & Equipment
Valuable Papers
Exterior Signs

Extra Expense

Semen & Semen Tank

Farm Liability

$10,000
$50,000
$10,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$10,000
$2,000
$2,000,000

To Qualify:

Buildings, Equipment and Livestock
must be rated as specialized risk when
the following conditions exist:

Dairy Barn milking 25 or more cows

Hog Barn housing 100 or more hogs

Poultry Barn housing 500 or more birds

Do You Have
Adequate Coverage
on Optional Items?

Dwelling/Contents
Livestock

Business Interruption

Farm Machinery

Grain

Farm Outbuildings

Farm Outbuilding Contents
Silage Bags

Voluntary Compensation
Farm Accident Insurance
Semen Coverage & Embryo Coverage

Loss of Use




