### **Mennonite Mutual Fire Insurance Company of** Saskatchewan

is a general insurance company in Waldheim, Saskatchewan, 55 kilometers north of Saskatoon. It is the original Saskatoon based general insurance company, operating continuously since 1894.

> Farmers, protect your investment!

Farm buildings, machinery and livestock represent many years of investment, time and thousands of dollars.

MMFI, situated in the farm community of Waldheim, knows your needs and has tailored their insurance to meet those needs.

We work hard to remain current with changing needs of all farmers, whether large, small or in between.



Place your TRUST in a Company that cares about Saskatchewan Farmers!

# **Mennonite Mutual Fire Insurance Company** of Saskatchewan



### **Head Office**

Box 190 Waldheim, SK S0K 4R0 Ph: 306-945-2239 Fax: 306-945-4666 Email: mmfi@sasktel.net

www.mmfi.com

This brochure gives a general description of coverages available. Policy limitations and deductibles apply as per policy wordings.

Mennonite Mutual Fire **Insurance Company** of Saskatchewan



# Dairy, Hog & Poultry

# **Dairy-Hog-Poultry Package Highlights**

#### All Risk Coverage Buildings and Equipment

•	Fire Fighting	\$10,000
•	Feed, Fodder and Silage	\$50,000
•	Grain (fire only)	\$10,000
•	Tools & Equipment	\$5,000
•	Valuable Papers	\$2,500
•	Exterior Signs	\$2,500
•	Extra Expense	\$10,000
•	Semen & Semen Tank	\$2,000
•	Farm Liability	\$2,000,000





### **To Qualify:**

Buildings, Equipment and Livestock must be rated as specialized risk when the following conditions exist:

Dairy Barn milking 25 or more cows

Hog Barn housing 100 or more hogs

Poultry Barn housing 500 or more birds

## Do You Have Adequate Coverage on Optional Items?

- Dwelling/Contents
- Livestock
- Business Interruption
- Farm Machinery
- Grain
- Farm Outbuildings
- Farm Outbuilding Contents
- Silage Bags
- Voluntary Compensation
- Farm Accident Insurance
- Semen Coverage & Embryo Coverage
- Loss of Use

